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Perguntas  Respostas

16 respostas

Aceitar respostas .

Resumo Pergunta Individual

Quem respondeu?

Email

sofija.pinjusic@skole.hr
hana.petras@gmail.com
fborovicc@gmail.com
janjapinjusic88@gmail.com
jelavic.dario@gmail.com
mateja.golub11@gmail.com
mandicmarijeta@gmail.com

ines.vinovcic@gmail.com
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1. Number of years of experience you have in teaching.

16 respostas

0-5year —7 (43,8%)
6 - 10 years 5(31,3%)
11 - 15 years 2 (12,5%)
16 - 20 years 2 (12,5%)
More than 20 years
0 2 4 6 8

2. Number of years of experience you have with including students with disabilities in
your classroom.

16 respostas
0-1year 10 (€

2 - 3 years —1 (6,3%)

4 -5years [—0(0%)

More than 10 years —0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 2/24
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3. Number of pre-service preparation courses focused on including students with
special needs into the general education classroom you have attended.

16 respostas

11 (68,8%)

6-10 [0 (0%)

More than 10 0 (0%)

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0 12,5

4. Number of professional development courses/workshops focused on including
students with special needs into the general education classroom you have taken.

16 respostas

More than 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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5. Can you recognize individual differences in your students?

16 respostas

1- Not at all 0 (0%)

2 - Moderately certain | can

3 - Highly certain | can

6. Can you manage your classroom effectively?

16 respostas

1- Not at all 0 (0%)

2 - Moderately certain | can

10 (¢

3 - Highly certain | can 6 (37,5%)
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7. Your classroom has special needs students?

16 respostas

Yes 11 (68,8%)

No 5 (31,3%)

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0 12,5

8. You are confident in your ability to teach children with special needs.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree [—0 (0%)
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree [—0 (0%)

3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree —9 (56,3%)
5 - Agree 2 (12,5%)
10
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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9. You have been properly trained to meet the needs of children with disabilities.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree 6 (31
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

10. You become easily frustrated when teaching students with special needs.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree —7 (43,8%)
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree 5(31,3%)
3 - Not sure
4 - Not sure, but tend to agree |—0 (0%)
5 - Agree |—0 (0%)
0 2 4 6 8
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11. You become anxious when you have special needs students in your classroom.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree —9 (56,3%)
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure 2 (12,5%)
4 - Not sure, but tend to agree )
5 - Agree
0 2 4 6 8 10

12. You believe that every children can learn in all environments even if they are
different intellectually, physically and psychologically.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree 2 (12,5%)
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree 3 (18,8%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 7724
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13. You believe special needs students can get academic success in regular classrooms

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

14. You believe that inclusion of special needs students in regular classroom have
positive impact in all student academic success.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree —2 (12,5%)
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 8/24
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15. You believe that students with special needs should be placed in special classrooms.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

16. You are comfortable teaching a classroom with students with physical disability.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 9/24
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17. You are comfortable teaching a classroom with students with cognitive deficits.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

18. You can solve all moderate behavioral problems within a classroom with special
needs students.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

1 (6,3%)

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree

3 - Not sure 3(18,8%)
4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree —4 (25%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 10/24
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19. Special needs students can learn better social skills in a regular classroom.
16 respostas
1 - Disagree
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure
—7 (43,8%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree 5(31,3%)

20. Special needs students can have higher academic achievement when included in a
regular classroom.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree [—0 (0%)

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree [—0 (0%)
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree —5 (31,3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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21. It is difficult for special needs studensts to be sucessfull in academic achievement in
a regular classroom.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree 3(18,8%)
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree

3 - Not sure
3(18,8%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

22. Inclusion in regular classrooms increase special needs students self-esteem.
16 respostas
1 - Disagree
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure
—7 (43,8%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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23. Inclusion in regular classrooms of special needs students delay the academic
progress of regular students.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree 2 (12,5%)

2 - Not Sure, But Tend to
Disagree

3 - Not sure
3(18,8%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree 2 (12,5%)

24. All teachers should have in-service training in teaching special needs students in
inclusive classrooms.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0 12,5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 13/24



10/07/2020 SNIDeR Survey _ Year 1_Croacia - Google Forms

25. You adapt your classroom space to include special needs students with physically
disabilities.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree -—1 (6,3%)

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree [—0 (0%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree —0 (0%)

0 2 4 6 8

10

26. When teaching a class with special needs students you adapt materials and
equipment to fullfil all needs.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree
2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree

3 - Not sure

)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree 11 (68,8%)

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0 12,5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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27. If necessary my shcool is open to make arranjements/accommodations for teaching
students with special needs.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree [—0 (0%)

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree [—0 (0%)
3 - Not sure 3 (18,8%)

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree

28. Students with special needs should be included in regular classrooms.

16 respostas

1 - Disagree [—0 (0%)

2 - Not sure, but tend to disagree [—0 (0%)
3 - Not sure

4 - Not sure, but tend to agree

5 - Agree —5 (31,3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 15/24



10/07/2020 SNIDeR Survey _ Year 1_Croacia - Google Forms

29. Does your school support ICT teaching and learning?

16 respostas

16 (100%)

2-No [0 (0%)

30. How often do you use ICT tools in your lessons?

16 respostas

1-Never [—0(0%)

3 - half lessons [—0 (0%)

4 - Most lessons —7 (43,8%)

5 - Every lesson —6 (37,5%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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31. When planning a lesson, do you automatically think of using ICT tools in it?

16 respostas

1-Yes 9 (56,3%)

3 - Sometimes 6 (37,5%)

32. Do ICT tools make your life as a teacher easier?

16 respostas

1-Never [—0(0%)

2 - Rarely -—1 (6,3%)

3 - Every once and a while |—0 (0%)

4 - Sometimes —7 (43,8%)

5 - Always

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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33. Do your students like it when you use ICT tools in you lessons?

16 respostas

1 - Never —1 (6,3%)

2 - Rarely 0 (0%)
3 - Every once and a while
4 - Sometimes

5 - Always —9 (56,3%)

34. When do you use ICT tools in your lessons most often?

Il 1-Never [ 2-Rarely [0 3-Everyonce andawhile [l 4-Sometimes [l 5 - Always

10
5
0
When introducing new When testing learning When doing lesson For student collaboration
content outcomes summary

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses

Fc
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35. While preparing for classes which device do you use most often?

Il 1-Never [ 2-Rarely [0 3-Everyonce andawhile [l 4-Sometimes [l 5 - Always

Tablet Laptop Smartphone PC

36. Do you know how to use ICT tools?

16 respostas

1 - None 0 (0%)

2 - No, almost none 0 (0%)

3 - Yes, many of them
4 - Yes, some of them

5 - Yes, all of them

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 19/24
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37. Do you think digital literacy is important?

16 respostas

Yes 16 (100%)

No {—0(0%)

38. Are you willing to learn about new digital skills?

16 respostas

Yes 16 (100%)

No |0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses
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39. Does your school provide contents that enhance digital literacy of your students?

16 respostas

Yes 16 (100%)

No {—0(0%)

40. How confident do you feel while using ICT tools?

16 respostas

1 - Not at all confident
2 - Little confidence

3 - Neither

4 - Somewhat confident

5 - Very confident

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDSE]L7VqK3cBK8r3Acql7xAZQIQxUS8/edit#responses 21/24
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41. What are three of the most significant challenges you face in including students with
disabilities?
7 respostas
New informationas,knowing them,learning from them
Individual programs, sprending more time with them during lesson, including them in group work
Child including, lesson planing, methodology

Make students pay attention, make students stay focused, make students more interested in chemistry

The time that they recquire because they are slower than others, the lack of studying at home, issues
with language and writing

concentration

Knowledge on the needs of students with disabilites and how to respond to them in the classroom

42. What teaching/instructional strategies have you used that you've found to be particularly
effective in the inclusive classroom? Why?

6 respostas

Work individiually,lisen them

Puting students with disabilities "in charge" during group work make the rest of group to slow down a
little bit and think of their posibilities and way of working.

We don’t have that kind of classrom
Using digital materials and models to visualize the curicculum.

The strategy in which the better student shows the others the solution, explains it or helps with the
material

Better student explains to others

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDS8E]L7VqK3cBK8r3AcqJ7xAZQIQxU8/edit#responses 22/24
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43. What knowledge and skills do you feel you need to be more effective in inclusion
teaching?

5 respostas

Yes. Learning all the time

| didn't have any special training so i think all my knowledge is from working with students with
disabilities in many hours of tutoring.

Psihology, metodology
Everything | can get

I'm not sure.

44. If your institution has a special education department, how does the special education
staff support you in your everyday teaching special needs students in regular classrooms?

5 respostas

Adwices

No. But we have a lot of people who have experience in teaching students with disabilities and they are
open to help anytime.

We don’t have special education transport
Di

We don't have it.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15WP71azj1aaQYDS8E]L7VqK3cBK8r3AcqJ7xAZQIQxU8/edit#responses 23/24
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45. Briefly describe how ICT can be a support that you believe is important for inclusion to be
successful?

4 respostas

Presentations,show what we learn
More interesting and effective lessons, easier for students wich cannot write.
They advise me about resolving problems.

It can provide material outside the classroom, it's really practical
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